1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network.
• Double Insulation     (for thermoplastic type)
• High mechanical resistant
• Degree of protection IP65 (thermoplastic) IP66 (metal)
• Reinforced UL-V0 thermoplastic fiber-glass body
• Zinc alloy (Zamack) body
• Positive Opening Operation
• Minimum Actuation Force/Torque

Material of body and head
Options
Ordering Key    PS42K-PS11RT-T00
control device and over-
shooting the latching point,
the N.C. safety contact(s)
remain in the open position.
Return to the initial opera-
ting state takes place by
voluntary action on the pull
button  reset.
To detect or to monitor if a
moving part is exceding its
allowed travelling path, and
stop the equipment in case
of malfunctioning.
Description of the key codes
PS21K PS 30mm (fix 20/22mm) 1 cable inlet with button reset
PS42K PS 50mm (fix 40/42mm) 2 cable inlet with button reset
Body
M M20
P PG13.5
B PG11
A M16
N 1/2 NPT
Cable Gland
S02 2NC snap(+)
S11 1NO+1NC snap(+)
T02 2NC slow(+)
T11 1NO+1NC slow(+)
Contact block
T Thermoplastic Body and Thermoplastic head
Y Metal Body and Thermoplastic head
Material of body and head
00 no option
Options
P0 metal plain PLUNGER
PR metal roller PLUNGER
R3 adj LEVER with stell ball bearing
R4 plastic roller LEVER on metal PLUNGER (left) (only for PS21K)
LR steel PLUNGER with nylon roller (only for PS42K)
RT nylon roller LEVER
Head type
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 2
Plastic Body Metal body
Standards IEC 60947-1, IEC 60947-5-1, EN 60947-1, EN 60947-5-1,
UL508 and CSA C22-2 n°14
Certifications – Approvals UL – CSA
Air temperature near the device